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Hinge, exterior for GA — GA 9123.000
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Product description

Description:

Material:

Colour:

Supply includes:

Packs of:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

eCl@ss 5.1:

eCl@ss 7.0:

ETIM 6.0:

Product features

To fit:

Weight/pack:

A© Rittal 2016

For attaching the cower to the enclosure base

Die-cast aluminium

RAL 7001

8 screws

2 pc(s).

4028177154537

83021000

27189234

27189234

EC001167

Enclosure type: GA
Height: = 120 mm
Depth: = 80 mm

0.06 kg



Downloads

Documentation: Info sheet (EN, DE)

CAD drawings: Request
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